
   

ȼiⱡmitiⱡqⱡikwaʔit  August 2025     Août 
Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Kukiȼinmiyit Sunday           Kⱡa xa·ȼanmiyit       Thursday 
Kⱡaʔu·k̓unmiyit Monday          Kⱡa yi·kunmiyit        Friday 
Kⱡaʔay·miyit Tuesday          Kⱡaʔinmisanmiyit    Saturday 
Kⱡa qaⱡsanmiyit     Wednesday                                           

 

    

 

 

   1

 

2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 
 

Main office and Counselling office open for 



  

Kuⱡmak̓aku      September  2025      Septembre 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

Every Child 
Matters Month 

 

 
Kukiȼinmiyit   Sunday           Kⱡa xa·ȼanmiyit      Thursday 
Kⱡaʔu·k̓unmiyit   Monday          Kⱡa yi·kunmiyit      Friday 
Kⱡaʔay·miyit   Tuesday          Kⱡaʔinmisanmiyit  Saturday 
Kⱡa qaⱡsanmiyit    Wednesday                                                 
 
 

  
      
 

 

 

31 
 
 
 

1       Statutory 
          Holiday 

 
 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
 

 

5 

 

 

1234 

6 

7 

 

8 
 
 
 
 

 

9 
DH Mtg 3:30 

U of C Visit AM 
U of A Visit PM 
 
Warriors 11:25 

10 
 
 
 

 

11      Wild Day 

 
 

12 
 
 
                             
 
                             1234 

13 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 

15 
Staff Mtg 3:30 

 

 
Picture Day 

   

16 
 
 

Indigenous Ed 
Council 11:25 

17 
 
 

 

18 
ELAA Alberta 

PSI Fair 
8:45- 10:30 

 

19 
 

Pro-D Day Teachers 
in Session 

 

 
                             2143 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
  

23 
 

 
 

Warriors 11:25 
 

24 
SBT Mtg 

 

       
 

 
 
 

2143 
 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 
 

 

29      
 

 

 

30 
Stat Holiday 

  

25 26 

Truth and 
reconciliation 
Assembly 

 

Fall Show Auditions in the Drama Room 



 
  

Kupaqpi·k       October 2025      Octobre  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
Check post-secondary application & housing deadlines!  
 

 
Metis Awareness 

Month 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

1 
 
 
COTR Trade Expo 

10AM-2PM 
 
 

2 
 

3 
 
UVIC 
Engineering/Comp.  
Science AM 
                                 2143 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
DH Mtg 3:30 
PAC Mtg 7:00 

 
PSBC Visit 

9:00-11:00 am  
 

8 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

Non-Instructional 
Day  

School not in session 
 

11 

12 
 
 
 
 
 

13 Statutory Holiday 

 

14 
 
 
 Warriors 11:25 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 
    
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

 
                                 1234 

18 

19 
 
 
 
 

 

20 
 
PSBC Fair 8:45-11:00 
 

Staff Mtg 3:30 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

Indigenous Ed 
Council 11:25 

 
 

22 
SBT Mtg 

 
 

 
 

23 24 
 
Pro-D Day Teachers 

in Session 
 
 

 

25 

26 
 
 
 
 

 

27 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 

       Warriors 11:25 

 

29 
 

 

30 
 

Season Debut 
Music Concert 
KCT 7:30 PM 

 

31 

 
 
                                 4321 

 



 
 

 

Kt ̓aⱡuʔk ȼupqa      November 2025      Novembre  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      1 

2 
 
 
 
 
 

3 
 
Picture Retakes

 

4 
DH Mtg 3:30 
PAC Mtg 7:00 

 

5 
Literacy & 
Numeracy 

Assessments 
 

6 

Literacy & 
Numeracy 

Assessments 
 

7 
 
 
 
 
                               3412 

 

8 

9 
 
 
 
 
 

10         
Rock Your Mocs 

Week! 
 

  Marks Due 
 
 

11  Statutory Holiday  

 
 

 

12 
 
 
 

 
 

 

13 
Grad Checks Begin 
Metis Flag Raising 

11:00 

 
 

14 
Report Cards 

 
 
 

2143 

15 
 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

17 
 
Grad checks begin 

Staff Mtg 3:30 
 

18 
 
 
 

Indigenous Education 
Council 11:25 

19 
Grad/Parent 
Scholarship Mtg 
7 PM 

20 

 

21 
 

 
Pro-D Day Teachers 

in Session 

22 
 

23 24 25 

 

 

Warriors 11:25 

 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 
 
 
 
                              1234 

29 

30       

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

BOYS VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS 

BOYS SOCCER CHAMPIONSHIPS 



\ 
 

N ̓istamu        December 2025       Décembre 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

        Support Local Charities  

 

    
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1 

 

2 
DH Mtg 3:30 

 

3 
 
 
MBSS Band Winter 

Concert 7:30 PM 
KCT 

 

4  

 

5 
 

 
 
 

2143 

6 
SAT 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

9 
 
 

 
 

Warriors 11:25 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 

 

11 
 

 

 

12 
 

 
 
Non-Instructional Day  

School not in session 

                           

13 
 

 

14 
 

 
 

15  
       Staff Mtg 3:30 
 
 
 
 

16 
 
 

Indigenous 
Education Council 

11:25 

17 
  
 
 
 

 
 

18 19 

 
 
 
 

4321 

 

20 

21 
 
 
 
 
 

     
 
 

 

23 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

24       
 
 
 
 

25 

 
 

Statutory Holiday 

26 

 
 
        
 

Statutory Holiday 
 

 

27 

28 
 

29 

 
 

30 
 

31

 

   

22 

Fall Show Daily 7PM and Matinee Sunday 3PM 

Show 3PM 



 
 
 

  Nakta?suk     January 2026       Janvier  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
The Great Kindness 
Challenge – do as 

many acts of 
kindness as 

possible! 
 
 

 

Semester 2 timetable changes MUST be made prior to the end of Completion Week. 
 
Complete Post-Secondary Institution (PSI) choices form online. 
               
 
  
 
 

         
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

         
 
 
 
 
 

1 

Happy New Year 
2 

 
3 

4 
 

5 
 
 
 
 
Grad Photos Week 
 
 
 
 
 

6 
 

DH Mtg 3:30 
 
 

 

7 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

8 9 

 
 
 
                              3412 

10 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12   
Staff Mtg 3:30 

 
 
 
Grad Photos Week 
 

13 
 
 
 

Warriors 11:25 

14 
SBT Mtg 

 
 

 
 

15 

 

16 
Non-Instructional 

Day 
School not in 

session 

 

17 

18 
 
 
 
 

 

19 

 
Grad Photos Week 

 
 

 

 

20 
Numeracy/ Literacy 

Gr. 10 & 12 
Assessments 

Indigenous Ed 
Council 11:25 

                         2211 

21 
Literacy/Numeracy 

Gr.10 & 12 
Assessments 

 
4433 

 
 
 

22 
 
 

 
 

23 
 
 
 
 

                              1234 
 

 
 
 

 
 

24

 
25 26 

 
 
 
       

 

27 

 

 28 29 30 
 
 
 
 
                              2143 

31 

WINTER BREAK 



 
 

 

Nupqu       February 2026     Février 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

BC University applications for early admission are due.  
Check on early admissions to all Universities. 
Check MBSS website for Scholarship Opportunities. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

1 

 

2 
 
 
 

Marks Due 9:00  
 
 

3 
DH Mtg 3:30 

 
PAC Mtg 7:00 

 

 

4 

 

5 
 

6 
 

Report Cards 
 
 

4321 
 

 

 

3412 

7 

8 
 
 
 
 
 

9      
Staff Mtg 3:30 

 

10 
 
 
 
 

Warriors 11:25 
 

11  
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

Non-Instructional 
Day  

School not in 
session 

 

 

 

 

14 

Happy Valentine’s Day 

 
 
 

15 
 

16    
   Statutory Holiday 
 

 
 

17Local Scholarship 
Applications 

Available Online & 
Counselling Office 

Indigenous Ed      
Council 11:25 

18        
SBT Mtg 

 

19 20 
 

Register for SAT’s  
 
 

1234 
 
 

21 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 
 
 

Warriors 11:25 
 
 

25 
       

Girls Basketball 
Provincials 

Pink Shirt Day 

26 
 

Girls Basketball 
Provincials 

 

27 
Girls Basketball 

Provincials 
Pro-D Day Teachers 

in Session 
 

28 
 

 Girls Basketball 
Provincials 

 



 
 

ⱡikuq ̓       March  2026      Mars  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 
 
 

 

MBSS course selection begins. 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

  
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 

1 
 

2 

 

Grad Photo retakes 

3 
DH Mtg 3:30 

 
PAC Mtg 7:00 

Grad Photo retakes 
 

4 
 

Boys Basketball 
Provincials 

Grad Photo retakes 

5 
 

Boys Basketball 
Provincials 

 

6 
 

Boys Basketball 
Provincials 

 
                               3412 

 
 
4321 
 

7 
 

Boys Basketball 
Provincials 

 
SAT 

8 

 

9 
Staff Mtg 3:30 

 
 
 
 
 

10   District Authority 

Scholarship 
application opens 

 
Gr. 9 visitation day 

Warriors 11:25 
 

 

11 
 
MBSS Band Spring 

Concert at KCT 7:30 
PM 

12 
Gr 9 Parent 

Information Mtg. 
7 :00 

13 
 
 
 
 

1234 

14 
 

15 

 
 

16 17  St. Patrick’s Day 

 

18 19 20 

 
21 

 

22 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23 
 

24 
 
 
 
 

25 26 27       
 

28 
 

29 
 

30  
Last Day to Enroll 
in DL Courses 
Needed for 
Graduation is  
April 1 
 

31 

    

SPRING BREAK 

SPRING BREAK 

Happy 
Spring

First Day 



 
 
 

Kakk̓mi       April  2026       Avril  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

Remember to complete your Post-Secondary Institution (PSI) Choices Form online for interim 
transcripts forwarded in early May and for final official transcripts forwarded at the end of 
July. 
MBSS Course Selection Continues. 
DL Course marks for Graduation must be reported to Counsellors. 
 
 
 

 
 

 

National Volunteer                           
Month 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
Last Day to Enroll in 
DL Courses Needed 
for Graduation is 
April 1 
 

 

 
District 

Scholarships 
available online and 
in the Counselling 

Office 
 
 

 
 

1 
 

Last day to enroll in 
DL Courses needed 
for Graduation 

2 

 
Local Scholarship 

Deadline 

 

3 
\. 

 
 Statutory Holiday 

Good Friday                             

4 

5 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6 

 
Statutory Holiday 
Easter Monday 

 

7    
DH Mtg 3:30 

 
PAC Mtg 7:00 

 

 

8 

 

9 10 
 

 
 
 

1234 
 
 
 

 

 

11 

12 
 

 

 

 

13 
      

 
 

Marks Due 9:00 

 
 

 

14 
 
 
 
 

Warriors 11:25 

15 
SBT Mtg 

 

16 
 
 

Report Cards 
 

17 
 
Non-Instructional 

Day  
School not in 

session 
 

 

18 

19    
          

 

20       
  

Staff Mtg 3:30 

 

 
 
 

21 
 
 
 

Indigenous Ed. 
Council 11:25 

 

22 

Literacy & 
Numeracy 

Assessments 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 

23 

Literacy & 
Numeracy 

Assessments 
 
 

24 
 
 
 
 
                             2143 

  

 

25 

Trash Fashion 
Show 

26 27 
 
 
Pro-D Day Teachers in 

Session 

 

28 
 
 
 
 

Warriors 11:25 

29 30  



 
 

ʔuⱡumi      May 2026       Mai  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

National Bike 
Month 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
District Authority 
Scholarship 
application deadline 
                               1234 

2 
 

3 
 

4     
 
 

AP Biology Exam 
8:00-11:30 am 

 

 
 

5       
DH Mtg 3:30 
PAC Mtg 7:00 
AP English Exam 

8:00 am 

RED DRESS DAY 
 
 

6 
  

 
 
 
 

7           Moose Hide 
                 Campaign 
 

8 

 
 
 
 
                               4321 

 
 

9 

10 
    

 

11 
Staff Mtg 3:30 

 
“The Future Is 

Now!” 

12 
Mount Baker Track 

Invitational 
Warriors 11:25 

Trash Fashion 

Rehearsal 
 

 
 

 

13 
 
 

Trash Fashion Show 

at Key City Theatre 

14 
 

 

15 
 

Non-Instructional 
Day  

School not in 
session. 

 
 
 

 

16 

17 
 

18       Statutory 
Holiday 

 

 

19 
 
 

Indigenous Ed 
Council 11:25 

 
 

 

20 
SBT Mtg 

 
 
 
 
 

21 22 
 
 
 
 

1234 

23 

24 
 

25 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
 

Warriors 11:25 
 

27 
GIRLS Soccer 

Provincials 
 

Rugby Provincials 

 

28 
GIRLS Soccer 

Provincials 
 

Rugby Provincials 

 

29 
GIRLS Soccer 

Provincials 
 

Rugby Provincials 

Pro-D Day Teachers 
in Session 

 
 

                                 
 

30 
 

31    

 

Spring Musical Daily 7PM and Sunday 3PM 



 

Kuqukupku        June 2026        Juin  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
LGBT Pride Month 

 
 
 
 

 

Please make timetable changes for the Fall during the 
week of June 24-27. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 

1 
Final 

Commencement List 
Posted 

 
 
 

 
 

2 
Scholarship Night 

KCT 7:00 
DH Mtg 3:30 

 
 

 

3 
Season Finale 

Music Concert 
KCT 
7:30   

 
 
 

 
 

4 
Last Day to Hand in 

DL Work Needed for 
Graduation 

Track and Field  
Grad Amazing Race 

 

5 

 
                             
Track and Field 
Provincials 
                               3412 

6 

 
 
Track and Field 
Provincials 

7 
 

8 
 
 
 
 
 

9 
Literacy/Numeracy 

Assessments 
 

Warriors 11:25 
                              2211 

 

10 
Literacy & 
Numeracy 

Assessments 
 

                          4433 

11 
 
 
 

 

12 

Administrative 
Day  

No school 
Teachers in Session 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

13 

14    

 

15 
 
 
 
 

Staff Mtg 3:30 
 
 

16   
 
 
 

Indigenous Ed 
Council 11:25 

17 
 

 

                   
 

 4433                   
 

18 
 

 
Ktunaxa Flag Raising 
Ceremony 11:00 

 
2211 

                       

19 
 

Music Composition 
Concert KCT 

7:00-8:00 
                              1234 

20 
National 

Indigenous 
People’s Day     

 

21 
 
National Indigenous 

Peoples’ Day 

22  
Honouring 
Ceremony 

Indigenous Ed  
 

Marks Due 9:00  
 

 

23 24 
 

Completion Day 

25 
Commencement 

Western Financial 
Place 5:00 pm 

 
 

26          Prom 

Report Cards 
Non-Instructional 

Day  
School not in 

session. 
 

27 

28 29 
 

SUMMER BREAK 
BEGINS!! 

Have a safe and fun 
summer! 

30   

           
 



 


