## ¢iłmitiłqłikwa?it August 2025 Août

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Kukiginmiyit Sunday Kła?u·kunmiyit Monday Kła?ay·miyit Tuesday Kła qałsanmiyit Wednes	y K <del>l</del> a yi∙kunmiyit Fi y K <del>l</del> a?inmisanmiyit Sa	nursday riday aturday				
SUH	MER					2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	Main office and Counselling office open for Registration					30

	Kuŧmakak	cu Ser	tember 2	2025	Septembre	,
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Every Child Matters Month	Kła?u·kunmiyit Me Kła?ay·miyit Tu	nday Kŧa xa∙¢aı onday Kŧa yi∙kuı esday Kŧaʔinmi ednesday	nmiyit Thursday nmiyit Friday sanmiyit Saturday			
31	1 Statutory Holiday  ANDREASE  Parameters  Holiday  Holiday  Holiday  Holiday  Holiday  Holiday	2 Welcome	3	4	1234	6
7	8	9 DH Mtg 3:30 U of C Visit AM U of A Visit PM	10	11 Wild Day	12	13
		Warriors 11:25	1		1234	
14	Staff Mtg 3:30 Picture Day	Indigenous Ed Council 11:25	1'7	18 ELAA Alberta PSI Fair 8:45- 10:30	Pro-D Day Teachers in Session	20
21	22	Warriors 11:25	SBT Mtg	25	2143	27
28	29 Truth and reconciliation Assembly	Stat Holiday  NATIONAL DAY OF TRUTH AND RECONCILIATION			I	

Kupaqpi·k October 2025 Octobre							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Check post-secor	adary application &	Metis Awareness Month					
			1 COTR Trade Expo 10AM-2PM	2	3 UVIC Engineering/Comp. Science AM	4	
5	6	7 DH Mtg 3:30 PAC Mtg 7:00  PSBC Visit 9:00-11:00 am	8	9	Non-Instructional Day School not in session	11	
12	13 Statutory Holiday  Thanksgiving	14 Warriors 11:25	15	16	17	18	
19	20 PSBC Fair 8:45-11:00 Staff Mtg 3:30	Indigenous Ed Council 11:25	SBT Mtg	23	Pro-D Day Teachers in Session	25	
26	27	28 Warriors 11:25	29	Season Debut Music Concert KCT 7:30 PM	31 HAPPY 4321		

	Kťa <del>l</del> u?k ø	upga N	ovember :	2025 N	lovembre	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3 Picture Retakes	4 DH Mtg 3:30 PAC Mtg 7:00	5 Literacy & Numeracy Assessments	6 Literacy & Numeracy Assessments	3412	8
9	10 Rock Your Mocs Week! Marks Due	11 Statutory Holiday	12	13 Grad Checks Begin Metis Flag Raising 11:00	14 Report Cards 2143	15
16	17 Grad checks begin Staff Mtg 3:30	18 Indigenous Education Council 11:25	19 Grad/Parent Scholarship Mtg 7 PM		SOCCER CHAMPION Pro-D Day Teachers in Session	
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
				BOYS VOL	LEYBALL CHAMPION	NSHIPS
				GIRLS VO	LLEYBALL CHAMPION	SHIPS
		Warriors 11:25			1234	
30						

	Nistam	u Dece	ember 20	25 Dé	cembre	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Support Lo	cal Charities					
	1	DH Mtg 3:30	MBSS Band Winter Concert 7:30 PM KCT	Happy Hanukkah	2143	6 SAT
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
				Fall Show Dail	y 7PM and Matinee	Sunday 3PM
		Warriors 11:25			School not in session	
14	Staff Mtg 3:30	16	17	18	19	20
Show 3PM		Indigenous Education Council 11:25			4321	
21	22	23	24	25	BOXING.	27
	TER!	BREMI		Statutory Holiday	ADAY	
28	WINTER		31 YEARS EVE			

	Nakt	a?suk J	anuary 20	)26 Ja	nvier		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
The Great Kindness Challenge – do as many acts of kindness as possible!	Semester 2 timetable changes <u>MUST</u> be made prior to the end of Completion Week.  Complete Post-Secondary Institution (PSI) choices form online.						
				1 Happy New Year	2	3	
		WI	NTER BREA	<b>k</b> K			
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
	Grad Photos Week	DH Mtg 3:30			3412		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
	Staff Mtg 3:30  Grad Photos Week	Warriors 11:25	SBT Mtg		Non-Instructional Day School not in session		
18	19 Grad Photos Week	Numeracy/ Literacy Gr. 10 & 12 Assessments Indigenous Ed Council 11:25 2211	21 Literacy/Numeracy Gr.10 & 12 Assessments	22	1234	24	
25	26	START OF SEMESTER	28	29	2143	31	

## February 2026 Wednesday Thursday Février Nupqu

Tuesday

BC University applications for early admission are due. Check on early admissions to all Universities.

Check MBSS website for Scholarship Opportunities.

Check Mbss we	bsite for Scholarship	opportunities.				
	BLACI HISTOR MONT	Y				
1	Marks Due 9:00	3 DH Mtg 3:30 PAC Mtg 7:00	4	5	6 Report Cards 4321	7
8	9 Staff Mtg 3:30	Warriors 11:25	11	12	Non-Instructional Day School not in session	14 Happy Valentine's Day
15	Statutory Holiday  BC Family Day	17Local Scholarship Applications Available Online & Counselling Office Indigenous Ed Council 11:25	18 SBT Mtg	19	20 Register for SAT's	21
22	23	24 Warriors 11:25	Girls Basketball Provincials Pink Shirt Day	Girls Basketball Provincials	Girls Basketball Provincials Pro-D Day Teachers in Session	Girls Basketball Provincials

	łikug' March 2026 Mars						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
YOUTH ART MONTH	MBSS course selec	ction begins.	Spring				
1	2 Grad Photo retakes	3 DH Mtg 3:30 PAC Mtg 7:00 Grad Photo retakes	Boys Basketball Provincials Grad Photo retakes	Boys Basketball Provincials	Boys Basketball Provincials  3412	7 Boys Basketball Provincials SAT	
8	9 Staff Mtg 3:30	10 District Authority Scholarship application opens  Gr. 9 visitation day Warriors 11:25	MBSS Band Spring Concert at KCT 7:30 PM	Gr 9 Parent Information Mtg. 7:00	13	14	
15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18	19	20	21 First Day of Spring	
	SPRING BREAK						
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30 Last Day to Enroll in DL Courses Needed for Graduation is April 1	31		J-Ca	boy		

	K	(akkmi	April 20	26 Avr	il	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
ranscripts forwar July. MBSS Course Sele	ded in early May ar	nd for final official	(PSI) Choices Form transcripts forward	online for interim	National Volunteer  Month	
Last Day to Enroll in DL Courses Needed For Graduation is	District Scholarships available online and in the Counselling Office	t be reported to Co	Last day to enroll in DL Courses needed for Graduation	2 Local Scholarship Deadline	3 Statutory Holiday Good Friday	4
Happy Caster	Statutory Holiday Easter Monday	7 DH Mtg 3:30 PAC Mtg 7:00	8	9	10	11
12	13 <u>Marks Due 9:00</u>	14 Warriors 11:25	SBT Mtg	16  Report Cards	Non-Instructional Day School not in session	18
19	Staff Mtg 3:30	Indigenous Ed. Council 11:25	Literacy & Numeracy Assessments	Literacy & Numeracy Assessments	24 2143	25 Trash Fashion Show
26	27 Pro-D Day Teachers in Session	28 Warriors 11:25	29	30		

		?uŧumi	May 202	26 Ma	i	
Sunday National Bike Month	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	1 District Authority Scholarship application deadline 1234	Saturday 2
3	AP Biology Exam 8:00-11:30 am	5 DH Mtg 3:30 PAC Mtg 7:00 AP English Exam 8:00 am RED DRESS DAY	6	7 Moose Hide Campaign Spring I	8 Musical Daily 7PM a	9 and Sunday 3PM
10  HAPPY MOTHER'S  DAY	11 Staff Mtg 3:30 "The Future Is Now!"	12 Mount Baker Track Invitational Warriors 11:25 Trash Fashion Rehearsal	13  Trash Fashion Show at Key City Theatre	14	15  Non-Instructional Day School not in session.	16
17	18 Statutory Holiday Victoria	19 Indigenous Ed Council 11:25	SBT Mtg	21	1234	23
24	25	26 Warriors 11:25	GIRLS Soccer Provincials Rugby Provincials	28 GIRLS Soccer Provincials Rugby Provincials	GIRLS Soccer Provincials  Rugby Provincials Pro-D Day Teachers in Session	30
31				was a		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A

	Kuc	gukupku	June 2	2026 .	Juin	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
LGBT Pride Month	Please make timet week of June 24-2	able changes for the	e Fall during the			
	1 Final Commencement List Posted	2 Scholarship Night KCT 7:00 DH Mtg 3:30	Season Finale Music Concert KCT 7:30	4 Last Day to Hand in DL Work Needed for Graduation Track and Field Grad Amazing Race	Track and Field Provincials 3412	Track and Field Provincials
7	8	9 Literacy/Numeracy Assessments Warriors 11:25 2211	10 Literacy & Numeracy Assessments 4433	11	12 Administrative Day No school Teachers in Session	13
Father's Day	Staff Mtg 3:30	Indigenous Ed Council 11:25	17 4433	18 Ktunaxa Flag Raising Ceremony 11:00	Music Composition Concert KCT 7:00-8:00	National Indigenous People's Day
National Indigenous Peoples' Day	Honouring Ceremony Indigenous Ed  Marks Due 9:00	23	24 Completion Day	Commencement Western Financial Place 5:00 pm	26 Prom Report Cards Non-Instructional Day School not in session.	27
28	SUMMER BREAK BEGINS!! Have a safe and fun summer!	30				PRIDE